5 Mart 2020 Persembe Yaris Sonuclar:

2. Kosu Saat:21:00 Handikap

ikramiye 1)5.208 £

S ]s?rtn Yas Ori];i?l(::z)lba ) Siklet Jokey
1 TATHMEEN (IRE)(6) 5Sydg (EXCEED AND EXCEL (AUS) - DEYAAR (USA)) 59
2 YOUNG TIGER(9) Tydg (CAPTAIN GERRARD (IRE) - BLADESPRINCESS) 56
3 ngY FOREVER (IRE) 10ydg (KODIAC - NORTHERN TARA (IRE)) 59
4 WAR WHISPER (IRE)(5) 7y d g (ROYAL APPLAUSE - FEATHERWEIGHT (IRE)) 59
5 PRIMO'S COMET(7) Sydg (ORIENTOR - PRIMO HEIGHTS) 57,5
6 DOUBLE UP(1) gydg EIE]i(E%EED AND EXCEL (AUS) - MY LOVE THOMAS 61
7 CHITRA(2) 4y dk (SEA THE MOON (GER) - PERSIAN STAR) 60,5
8 JONBOY(8) Sydg (DELEGATOR - CAVALLO DA CORSA) 56,5

?IRLBES)IUS LILIUS 4ydg (GREGORIAN (IRE) - NAFA (IRE)) 60,5

2) £
Sahip
CAM HARDIE

JAMES SULLIVAN

TONY
HAMILTON

PAUL
MULRENNAN

PHIL DENNIS
P.J. MCDONALD
JOEFANNING
RAUL DA SILVA

GRAHAM LEE

GANYAN(6) 3,00 4, IKILi(6/9) :16,85 , SIRALI IKILi(6/9) 23,25 t, 1. CIFTE(3/6) :11,95 &

1000 TAPETA
3) £
Antrenorii Derece

ANTONY
MR ANTONY BRITTAIN BRITTAIN
T T RACING TOM TATE

MICHAEL
D. HASSAN, J. CULLIN WIGHAM
THE MARINA
PARTNERSH PAUL MIDGLEY
THE RELUCTANT
SUITOR JIM GOLDIE

MR & MRSH. PARMAR IAN WILLIAMS

MR & MRSG. NIEL
MIDDLEBR b KUBLER
MR RON HULL DAVID BROWN

LANCEBLOODSTOCK  G. OLEARY
LM IRELAND

Newcastle Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

Gny

Kosmaz

4) £

AGF
3,00
8,55
15,55
6,75
12,65
9,65
8,30

2,65

St Fark

20.79(2) 2
745(6) 3
584(7) 7
16.18(3) 1
5.168) 4
9.23(5) 9
11.83(4) 6
2335(1) 8

0.179) 5

G.

Cik. HP

77
70
77
77
74
81
80
7

80



